

Schedule A: Streets				Engineer Estimate		Puget Paving Construction Inc		JB Asphaly Paving		Central Paving		CR contracting LLC	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	Unexpected site changes	EST	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
3	SPCC Plan	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 24,100.00	\$ 24,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20,750.00	\$ 20,750.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
FULL DEPTH REPAIR													
5	Planing Bituminous Pavement	SY	350	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 9,275.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 21,000.00
6	Pavement Repair Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	80	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 24,000.00
7	HMA for Pavement Repair Cl. 1/2 In. PG 58H-22	TON	110	\$ 150.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 22,550.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 238.00	\$ 26,180.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 38,500.00
8	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TON	25	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
9	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TON	75	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 8,325.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 15,000.00
CRACK SEALING													
10	HOT MIX ASPHALT CRACK SEALING 1/4 INCH TO 1 INCH IN WIDTH	LF	33000	\$ 1.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 0.76	\$ 25,080.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 44,550.00
11	CRACK SEALING BIT PVMT WIDER THAN 1 INCH	LF	10000	\$ 1.50	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 52,500.00
SLURRY SEAL													
12	Street Sweeping and Preparation	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
13	Slurry Seal, Type II	SY	1000	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7.15	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 34.95	\$ 34,950.00
Subtotal Bid Price, SCHEDULE A*					\$ 145,900.00	Sub- total A*	\$ 175,430.00	Sub- total A*	\$ 176,000.00	Sub- total A*	\$ 219,380.00	Sub- total A*	\$ 320,500.00

Schedule B: parking lots				Engineer Estimate		Puget Paving Construction Inc		JB Asphaly Paving		Central Paving		CR contracting LLC	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Unexpected site changes	EST	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	HOT MIX ASPHALT CRACK SEALING 1/4 INCH TO 1 INCH IN WIDTH	LF	35000	\$ 1.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 30,450.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 43,750.00
5	CRACK SEALING BIT PVMT WIDER THAN 1 INCH	LF	15000	\$ 1.50	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 78,750.00
Subtotal Bid Price, SCHEDULE B*					\$ 80,000.00	Sub- total B*	\$ 63,700.00	Sub- total B*	\$ 61,000.00	Sub- total B*	\$ 91,200.00	Sub- total B*	\$ 147,500.00

Additive Bid Items C: (Park ST)				Engineer Estimate		Puget Paving Construction Inc		JB Asphaly Paving		Central Paving		CR contracting LLC	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	SPCC Plan	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	LS	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	Planing Bituminous Pavement	SY	2400	\$ 8.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 36,000.00
5	HMA Cl. 1/2 In. PG 58H-22	TON	300	\$ 150.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 183.50	\$ 55,050.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 75,000.00
6	Protect Catch Basin Frame and Grate	EA	10	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 1,030.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	Adjust Valve Box	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
8	Plastic Crosswalk Line	SF	360	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 3,384.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,600.00
9	painted Centerline (Yellow)	LF	1000	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,500.00
10	minor change	EST	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Subtotal Bid Price, SCHEDULE C*					\$ 105,300.00	Sub- total C*	\$ 89,150.00	Sub- total C*	\$ 118,110.00	Sub- total C*	\$ 118,394.00	Sub- total C*	\$ 184,100.00

Additive Bid Items D: (Park ST & Meadowbrook Way intersection)				Engineer Estimate		Puget Paving Construction Inc		JB Asphaly Paving		Central Paving		CR contracting LLC	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Planing Bituminous Pavement	SY	300	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 22,500.00
2	HMA Cl. 1/2 In. PG 58H-22	TON	40	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 183.50	\$ 7,340.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 22,000.00
3	Protect Catch Basin Frame and Grate	EA	2	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	Adjust Manhole	EA	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Adjust Valve box	EA	4	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00
6	Adjust Gas	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	Plastic crosswalk line	SF	300	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 2,820.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 11,400.00
8	Plastic stop bar	LF	40	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 660.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00
Subtotal Bid Price, SCHEDULE D*					\$ 19,400.00	Sub- total D*	\$ 33,520.00	Sub- total D*	\$ 28,250.00	Sub- total D*	\$ 19,875.00	Sub- total D*	\$ 80,200.00

Total	\$ 350,600.00	\$ 361,800.00	\$ 383,360.00	\$ 448,849.00	\$ 732,300.00
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	---------------	---------------